Operator Terminal GEL 8810
for GEL 8000 and GEL 8100
06/98
MOTOR TECHNOLOGY LTD
MOTEC HOUSE, CHADKIRK INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,
ROMILEY, STOCKPORT, CHESHIRE SK6 3LE
ENGLAND
TELEPHONE: +44 (0)161 427 3641

MiniController GEL 8000
GEL 8810
Type code
0188 X X X noitpircsed
1
2
3
5
6
sepyterawtfos
roferawtfosnoitacinummoc
XX18LEGrellortnoCocE
roferawtfosnoitacinummoc
0108LEGrellortnoCiniM
roferawtfosnoitacinummoc
58/0808LEGrellortnoCiniM
denibmoc3...1sepyterawtfos
roferawtfosnoitacinummoc
0108LEGrellortnoCiniM
syekpots/trats:noitpo.lcni
0
A
D
secafretnierawdrah
584SR
)tseuqernopu(C232SR
584SRdetarapesyllacinavlag
0
A
gnithgildnuorgkcab
gnithgildnuorgkcabhtiw56PI
gnithgildnuorgkcabtuohtiw45PI
Type Code, Dimensioned Drawing
Available types
GEL 8810 0 D 1 IP 65, background lighting,
galvanically separated RS 485,
communication software for
EcoControllerGEL 81XX
GEL 8810 0 D 2 IP 65, background lighting,
galvanically separated RS 485,
communication software for
MiniController GEL 8010
GEL 8810 0 D 3 IP 65, background lighting,
galvanically separated RS 485,
communication software for
MiniController GEL 8080/85
GEL 8810 0 D 5 P 65, background lighting,
galvanically separated RS 485,
communication software for
Eco- and MiniController,
flash memory
GEL 8810 0 D 6 IP 65, background lighting,
galvanically separated RS 485,
communication software for
MiniController GEL 8010,
incl. option: start/stop keys
GEL 8810 A 0 2 IP 54, RS 485,
communication software for
MiniController GEL 8010
GEL 8810 A 0 3 IP 54, RS 485,
communication software for
MiniController GEL 8080/85
GEL 8810 A 0 6 IP 54, RS 485,
communication software for
MiniController GEL 8010,